
ATTENTION PARENTS OF FALL ATHLETES 

All required paperwork is collected online through Mayfield’s Final Forms account, when creating an 
account please note students are NOT able to use their school email. Take some time to look at the 
Preseason Presentation. The Fall Schedule is subject to change, coaches will communicate changes.  
Visit OHSAA’s Student Eligibility Guide for 7/8 Grade Schools  (linked in Final Forms as well).   
 
 

Just a few reminders:  
●​ According to the Ohio High School Athletic Association, any individual trying out or 

participating in a sport must have an up-to-date physical form on file.  
●​ Physicals are good for 13 months from the date of the physical.   
●​ Students must meet the academic eligibility requirements set by MMS and OHSAA. 
●​ Athletes are NOT permitted to compete on a non-school team or in a non-school competition as an 

individual during your school team's season in the same sport.   
 

Girls’ Volleyball  INFORMATION (link for summer opportunities) 
8th Coach Perry  jtp1331@gmail.com 
7th  Coach Kvach  ekvach24@hotmail.com 
Tryouts:  Aug 4th and 5th 2:00-4:00 pm at the Middle School  
 

7th/8th Cross Country INFORMATION  
Coach Ehrbar dehrbar@mayfieldschools.org 
Coach Vinborg cvinborg@mayfieldschools.org  
Informational Meeting:  Wednesday May 14th @ 8:00 in the Upper Learning Space 
Practice Starts:  Monday, August 18th 3:15 - 4:45  
 

7th Grade Football  
Coach Parker pparker@mayfieldschools.org 

Gamechanger APP for all communications  
Spring Football Camp: after school until 5:30  May 19,20,21 a bus will take you to the high school 
Informational Mtg: TBD 
Summer camp days  July 30 & 31st  3:00 - 5:00  Practice Starts: August 1st, 3:00 - 5:45 
 

8th Grade Football  
Coach Stephens bstephens@mayfieldschools.org  
Parents and players should download “Band App”: Use this link to join the group!  To receive all 
communications 
Spring Football Camp:  after school until 5:30  May 20,21,22 a bus will take you to the high school 
Informational Mtg: TBD 
Summer camp days  July 30 & 31st  3:00 - 5:00  Practice Starts: August 1st, 3:00 - 5:45 
 

7th/8th Girls’ Tennis 
Coach Abbey blabbey@aol.com   
Coach Russo srusso@mayfieldschools.org 
Tennis Information Thursday, May 8 at 8:05 am in the Auditorium 
 

8th Grade Cheerleading - Tryouts Information  
Fall Coach Djukic adjukic@mayfieldschools.org  
Winter Coach Agresta magresta@mayfieldschools.org  
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